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000051457 Mobile Home 11/08/2024

26120 SFR 622 08/10/2007

18479 M H 125 07/05/2001

2007HX Base Yr

232 NW KEY LIME CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,462 132.5940 148.51 365,632 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

3 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 2369

BAS 2,369 100 2,369 288,492

FOP 36 30 11 1,340

FOP 272 30 82 9,986

2,677 2,462 299,818

BAS= W13 FOP= N7 W24 S8 E6  D3 R3  S2 E15 N6$ S6 W15 N2  L3
U3  W6 N8 W24 S46 E23 N3 E8 FOP= S4 E9 N4 W9$ E17 S3 E13
N39$.
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1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 28 56 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 4,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,320.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,980

3 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,000

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 4,900

6 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

22,880

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.75 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 60,750

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000


